Maplewood Mall B R . o
6 ?"riﬁ's?l"é':ftl‘fa" u ARLEOOD Route 54 is a I|m|ted-?~:top route. Metro Transit Mobile App
MAP IS NOT TO SCALE 5 United and Buses stop only ?t qle&gnated bu.s
g Chiiran's @9 @) @) o rac stops along the limited-stop portions Now you can plan your trip, see
< Hospitals © of the route between Bloomington & arrival information for bus and T
ST PAUL g ® 18- 11th Ave downtown St Paul and downtown trainhs andlbuy transit tickets all
. MSP Airport Terminal 1 St Paul & Maplewood. on the go!
See
Effective 3/22/2025 [ ] Do ntown @) . . Download the free app on Google Play

Drivers do not stop to pick up or drop or App Store.
off customers at any point other than

4 i at designated stops.

Shopping Center

ph-(74)
St Paul Inset
LIMITED STOP BUS ROUTE M Downtown to
Internatiora\:I MaPleWOOd Mall
Airport
(%] :

MAJOR DESTINATIONS:

Buses make all regular stops in

Arlington Bloomington and downtown St Paul.

o
]
I
2
<

D
14

Bloomington

16| Maryland o o
Mall of America Mall of America T % Monday — Friday Monday — Friday
) : ; to Downtown o 9
MSP Airport Terminal 1 s = EASTBOUND from Mall of America to downtown St Paul or Maplewood via MSP Airport WESTBOUND from Maplewood or downtown St Paul to Mall of America via MSP Airport
St Paul N See 13)c Minnehaha ~ ®
Mall of America 30th Ave Station X T
W 7th St Transit Station @i St Erown ?_1&‘“5 : ST PAUL Downtown St Paul Downtown St Paul
Downtown St Paul (Blue Line) (Red Line) (D Line ) (54) B Maria
Union Depot ) @) @D @G 61 T
P University
St Paul
E 7th St
Arcade St St Paul Downtown Zone S ks v < ks
Maryland Ave Ride in the Downtown Zone for 50¢ B Timepoint on schedule 0| BB [EE|E (8] [ | 62 | 6 ] iE] B | @ | [ 6 | B
point nearest your stop, and AM AM
White Bear Ave . e use that column of the schedule. Your stop 54 | 352 356 402 407 410 413 415 | 418 | - 420 | 424 - | - - - - - - - 54 - - - = = - -] - 300 305 307|310 3:12 35 | 3:20 3:21 | 3:26 332 3:36
Maplewood y poimnts: 54 4:26  4:30  4:36  4:41  4:45 448  4:50 | 453 | - 455 | 459 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 400 405 407 | 410 412 415 | 420 4:21 | 426 432 4:36
: - ) EEE  Regular Route 54 5:01 505 511 5116 520 523 525|528 | - 530|534 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 435 440 442 | 4:45 4:47  4:50 | 455  4:56 | 501 5:07  5:11
I\/Iaplewood Mall H Jita . A Bus will pick up or drop off customers at 54M 5:26 530 536 542 546 549 551 5:54 | 5:57 6:00 - 6:03 | 6:08 611 6:15  6:18 621 6:25  6:29 54 - - - - - - - - 510 5:15 5:17 | 5:20 5:22 5:25 | 5:30 5:31 | 5:37 543 547
: 1’&’ any bus stop along this route 54 551 555 601 607 611 614 6:16 | 6:19 - 6:22 | 6:26 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 5:40 546 548 | 5:51 553 556 - 6:01 | 6:07 6:13  6:17
Hs ) ) 54M | 6:06 610 616 622 626 629 631 | 635 | - 438 | - 641 | 646 649  6:53  6:56  6:59  7:03  7:07 54 5:32  5:36 541 544 547 551 555 | 6:00 - 604 606 | 609 611 614 | - 619 | 625 631 6:35
Field =O0=  METRO Line and Stations 54 621 625 631 637 641 645 647 | 651 | - 654 | 658 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - — 613 619 621 | 624 626 629 | - 634 | 6:40 646 650
5o METRO trains or buses will pick up or drop 54M | 6:35 6:39 645 651 655 659 7:01 | 7:06 | - 7:09 | - 742 | 7417 7:221  7:225  7:28  7:31  7:36 7:40 54 6:01  6:06 611 614 617 621 625 | 630 - 634 636 | 639 641 644 | - 649 | 655 7:01  7:05
3 off customers at any station along this 54 | &50 654 7:00 7:06 710 714 746 | 721 | - 724|728 - | - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - = = | - 643 649 651 | &54 656 &59 | - 7:04 | 7:10 7:16  7:20
e route. 54M | 7:06 7:10 7:16 722 726 7:30 732 | 7:37 | - 7440 | - 743 | 748 7552 7:56 759 802 807 811 54 631 636 641 644 647 651 655 | 7:00 - 7:04  7:07 | 741 743 746 | — 721 | 7:27 733 7:37
BB Limited-Stop Service 54 7:20 7:24  7:30  7:36  7:40 7:44 7:46 | 7551 | - 7:54 | 7:58 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 713 719 722 | 726 7:28 7:31 | - 7:36 | 7:42  7:48  7:52
Buses serve only designated stops along 54M | 7:35 7:39 745 751 7:55  7:59  8:01 | 8:06 | - 809 | - 812 | 817 821 825 828 831 836 840 54 7:01  7:06 7411 7414 717 7221 7:25 | 7:30 - 7:34  7:37 | 7:41 743 746 | - 7:51 | 7:57 803 807
o this route segment. 54 7:50 7:54  8:00 806 810 8:14 816 | 821 | - 824 | 828 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - — 743 749 752 | 756 7:58 801 | - 806 | 812 818 822
S 54M 8:05 8:09 8:15 8:21 8:25 8:29 8:31 8:36 - 8:39 - 8:42 | 8:47 8:51 8:55 8:58 9:01 9:06 9:10 54 7:31 7:36  7:41 7:44 747  7:51 7:55 | 8:00 - 8:04 8:.07 | 811 8:13 8:16 - 8:21 8:27 8:33 8:37
FXcel Ri ° Designated Bus Stop 54 8:21 825 8:31 837 841 845 847 | 851 | - 854 | 8:58 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 813 819 822|826 828 831 | - 836 | 842 848 852
(E:gi;gi_’ On Limited Stop service, buses serve only 54M 8:37 841 847 853 857 901 903 | 9:.07 - 9:10 - 913 | 918 922 9:26 929 932 937 941 54 8:01 806 811 814 817 821 825 | 8:30 - 8:34 8:37 | 8:41 843 846 - 8:51 | 857 9:.03 9:07
RYST Science these stops. 54 8:52 856 9:02 9:08 912 916 918 | 922 | - 925 | 929 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 843 849 852 | 856 858 9:01 | - 906 | 9:12 918 9:22
Mus-(?P.T. 298 Route Ending Point 54M | 9:07 911 917 9:23 927 9:31 9:33 | 9:37 - 9:40 - 943 | 9:48 952 9:56 9:59 10:02 10:07 10:11 54 8:32 837 842 845 8:48 852 8:56 | 9:01 - 9:05 908 | 12 914 9:17 - 9:22 | 9:28 9:34 9:38
. - Tr‘i’”s‘jvitﬁ tL"egin;'c"ated number/letter end 54 9:22 926 9:32 9:38 9:42 946 948 | 952 | - 955 | 959 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - =914 920 923 | 927 929 932 | - 937 | 943 949 953
etro ranSIt atfhis oint. Number/letter is found in 54M | 9:36 940 9:46 952 9:56 10:00 10:02|10:06| - 10:09| - 10:13]10:18 10:22 10:26 10:29 10:32 10:37 10:41 54 9:02 907 912 915 918 922 9:26 | 9:31 - 9:35 9:38 | 9:142 9:44  9:48 - 9:53 | 9:59  10:05 10:09
s senvice of the Metropolitan Counell  plao oo o s destination . 54 9:50  9:54  10:00 10:06 10:10 10:14 10:16 [ 10:20| -  10:23[10:27 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 944 9550 953 | 957  9:59 10:03 | -  10:08 | 10:14 10:20 10:24
.......... 54M | 10:05 10:09 10:15 10:21 10:25 10:29 10:31 | 10:35| -  10:38| -  10:42 | 10:47 10:51 10:55 10:58 11:01 11:06 11:11 54 9:32  9:37 942 945 948 952 956 | 10:01 -  10:05 10:08 | 10:12 10:14 10:18 | —  10:23 | 10:29 10:35 10:39
612-373-3333 o . EEE  Route Letter 54 10:20 10:24 10:30 10:36 10:40 10:44 10:46 | 10:50| -  10:53 [ 10:57 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - -~ 10:14 10:20 10:23|10:27 10:29 10:33| -  10:38 | 10:44 10:50 10:54
=3/9- metrotransit.org Indicates which trips travel on this section 54M | 10:35 10:39 10:45 10:51 10:55 10:59 11:01 [11:05| - 11:08| -  11:12]11:18 11:22 11:26 11:29 11:32 11:37 11:42 | |54  [10:02 10:07 10:12 10:15 10:18 10:22 10:26 | 10:31 -  10:35 10:38 | 10:42 10:44 10:48 | -  10:53 | 10:59 11:05 11:09
of the route. Letter is found in schedules 54 10:45 10:49 10:55 11:01 11:05 11:09 11:11 | 11:15 - 11:18 | 11:22 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 10:39 10:45 10:48 | 10:52 10:54 10:58 - 11:03 [ 11:09 11:15 11:19
and on bus destination signs. 54 10:55 10:59 11:05 11:11 1115 11:19 11:21 | 11:25 - 11:28 | 11:32 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 10:49 10:55 10:58 | 11:02 11:04 11:08 - 11:13 1 11:19 11:25 11:29
. 54M | 11:05 11:09 11:15 11:21 11:25 11:29 11:31 | 11:35| - 11:38 | - 11:42[11:48 11:52 11:56 11:59 12:02 12:07 12:12 54 10:32_10:37__10:42 10:45 10:48 10:52 10:56 | 11:01 -  11:05 11:08 | 11:12 11:14 11:18| - 11:23 | 11:29 11:35 11:39
(22)  Connecting Routes : 54 11:15 11:19 11:25 11:31 11:35 11:39 11:41 [ 1145 - 11:48 [11:52 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 11:09 11:15 11:18 [ 11:22 11:24 11:28 | —  11:33 [ 11:39 11:45 11:49
See those route schedules for details. 54 [11:25 1129 11:35 11:41 11:45 11:49 11:51 | 11:55| -  11:58 | 12:02 - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - 1119 1125 11:28 | 11:32 11:34 1138 | - 11:43 | 1149 11:55 11:59
Local Bus & (P} Park & Ride Lot 54M | 11:35 11:39 11:45 11:51 11:55 11:59 12:01 [12:05| - 12:08| -  12:12|12:18 12:22 12:26 12:29 12:32 12:37 12:42 54 11:02 11:07 11:12 11:15 11:18 11:22 11:26 | 11:31 - 11:35 11:38 | 11:42 11:44 11:48| -  11:53 | 11:59 12:05 12:09
T B All Day, Every Day Park free at these lots while you commute. 54 11:45 11:49 11:55 12:01 12:05 12:09 12:11 [12:15| -  12:18 | 1222 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - — 11:39 11:45 11:48 [11:52 11:54 11:58 | —  12:03 | 12:09 12:15 12:19
54 11:55 11:59 12:05 12:11 12:15 12:19 12:21|12:25| —  12:28[12:32 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 11:48 11:54 11:57 [ 12:02 12:04 12:08 | -  12:13 [ 12:19 12:25 12:29
54 11:31 11:36 11:41 11:44 11:47 11:51 11:55] 12:00 - 12:04 12:07 [ 12:12 12:14 12:18 | - 12:23|12:29 12:35 12:39
Adults (ages 13-64) $2.00 54M | 12:05 12:09 12:15 12:21 12:25 12:29 12:31|12:35| -  12:38 | -  12:42 | 12:48 12:52 1256 12:59 1:02 1:07 1:12
. H . 54 12:15 12:19 12:25 12:31 12:35 12:39 12:41 | 12:45 - 12:48 | 12:52 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 12:08 12:14 12:17 | 12:22 12:24 12:28 - 12:33 |1 12:39 12:45 12:49
\s(zz'tf"?é(ﬁg;)',wedicare $1.00 Reading a schedule: . . 54 | 12:25 12:29 12:35 12:41 12:45 12:49 12:51|12:55| -  12:58| 1:02 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 1218 1224 12:27 [12:32 12:34 12:38 | - 12:43 [12:49 12:55 12:59
g a step-by—step guide Go-To Card Retail Locations 54M | 12:35 12:39 12:45 12:51 12:55 12:59 1:01 | 1:05 | —  1:08 | - 112 | 1:18 1:22 1:26 1:29 1:32 1:37 1:42 54 12:00 12:05 12:10 12:13 12:16 12:20 12:24|12:30 - 12:34 12:37 | 12:42 12:44 12:48| -  12:53 | 12:59 1:05  1:09
Downtown Zone $ .50 54 12:45 12:49 12:55 1:01 1:05 1:09 1:41 | 1215 | - 118 | 122 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - — 12:38 12:44 12:47 [ 1252 12:54 12:58 | -  1:03 | 1:09 1:15 1:19
54 12:55 12:59 1:05  1:11  1:15  1:19 121 | 1:25 | - 1228 | 1:32 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 1248 12:54 12:57| 1:02 1:04 1:08 | - 113 | 1:19  1:25  1:29
Express Bus Fares Rush Hours Non-Rush 1. Find the schedule for A refillable Go-To Card is the most 54M 1304 1308 1314 1320 1324 1328 1330 1335 - 1538 - 1:42 1:48 1:52 1:.56 1:59 2:02 2:.07 212 54 12:30 12:35 12:40 12:43 12:46 12:50 12:54 | 1:00 - 1:.04 107 1:12 114 118 - 1:23 | 1:29 135 1:39
Mon. - i Hours he d fth K convenient way to travel by transit! 54 115 1:19  1:25  1:31  1:35  1:39 141 | 146 | - 149 | 153 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - — 108 114 147 | 122 124 1228 | —  1:33 | 1:39 1:45 1:49
6-9am the day of the wee 54 1:25  1:29  1:35  1:41 145 149 151 | 156 | - 1:59 | 203 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 118 124 127 | 1:32 1:34 1:38 | - 1:43 | 1:49  1:56  2:00
P and the direction NORTHBOUND Buy a Go-To Card or add value to an 54M | 1:35 1:39 145 151 1:55  1:59  2:01 | 2:06 [ - 209 [ - 213 | 219 2:23 2:27 2:30 2:33 2:38  2:43 54 100 1:05 1:10 1:13  1:16  1:20 1:24 | 1:30 - 1:34  1:37 | 1:42 144 148 | - 1:53 | 1:59  2:06  2:10
Adults (ages 13-64) $3.25 $ 2.50 you plan to travel. existing card at one of these locations 54 1:45 1:49  1:555  2:01  2:05 2:09 211 | 216 | - 220 | 224 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - — 138 1:44 147 | 152 154 158 | - 2:03 | 209 2:16 2:20
g : or online. 54 1:55 1559 2:05 211 2:15  2:20 222 | 2227 | - 2:31 | 235 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 1:48 1:54 157 | 202 2:04 2:08 | - 213 | 2119 2:26  2:30
Seniors (65+ 2. Look at the map and 54M | 2:04 2:08 2:14 2:21 2:25 2:30 2:32 | 2:37 | - 241 | - 245 | 251 2:55 2:59 3:02  3:05 310 3:15 54 1:30  1:35  1:40  1:43  1:46  1:50  1:54 | 200 - 2:04 2:07 | 2112 214 218 | - 2:23 | 2:29  2:36  2:40
(654 $3.25 $1.00 P 54 2114 218 2:24  2:31  2:35  2:40 2:42 | 2:47 2:51 | 2:55 54 2:08 214 2:17 | 222 224 228 2:33 | 239 2:46 2:50
Youth (6-12), Medicare find the timepoints BLOOMINGTON 54 | 224 228 234 241 245 250 252 | 257 | - 301|305 - | - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - | - 218 224 227|232 234 238 | - 243|249 25 300
Reduced Fares nearest your trip e Mall of America Transit Station: 54M | 2:34 2:38  2:44 251 2:55  3:00 3:02 | 3:07 | - 341 | - 345 | 321 325 329 332 335 340 345 54 2:00  2:05 210 213 2:16 220 2:24 | 2:30 - 2:34 237 | 242 2:44 248 | - 2:53 | 259 3:06  3:10
. start and end 8240 24th Ave S 54 2:44  2:48 2:54  3:01 305 310 312 | 317 | - 321|325 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - — 238 244 247 | 252 2:54 2558 | - 3:03 | 3:09 3:16 3:20
Persons with $ 1.00 ints. Y. o Ve 54 2:54  2:58 304 311 315 320 322 [ 327 | - 331 (335 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 248 2554 257 | 302 3:04 3:08 | - 313 | 319 326 3:30
disabilities At all times on buses & METRO lines points. Your stop 5:24 54M | 3:04 3:08 3:14 3:21 325 3:30 332 | 3:37 | -  3:41 — 345 | 3:51 3:55 3:59 4:02 4:05 4:10 4:15 54 230 2:35 2:40 2:43 2:46  2:50 254 | 3:00 -  3:04 3:07 | 312 314 318 | - 3:23 | 3:29 3:36  3:40
: — may be between C>__>5:52 54550 MAPLEWOOD 54 | 314 318 324 331 335 340 342 [347 | - 351|355 - | - - - - _ 54 - - o ool - 308 314 347 | 322 324 328 | - 3:33 | 339 346 3:50
Children 5 and Under . FREE (limit 3) ~ ~ 604 610 61 e Cub Foods: 2390 White Bear A 54 | 324 328 334 341 345 350 352 |357| - ao1|a40s - | - - - - - - - 54 - - - - == | - 318 324 327|332 334 338 | - 343|349 356 400
Must ride with a fare-paying customer tlmep0|nts- 619 625 6:34 u oodas: ite Bear Ave
9625 6 54M | 3:34 3:38 344 3:51 3:55 4:00 4:02 | 4:07 | - 411 | - 445 | 421 425 429 432 435 440 445 54 3:01 306 311 314 317 321 325 [ 3:31 - 3:35 338 | 343 345 349 | - 3:54 | 400 4:07 411
Reduced Fares 3. Read down the column MSP INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT 54 3:44 3:48 3:54 4:.01 405 410 412 | 417 - 4:21 | 4:25 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 3:39 345 3:48 | 3:53 355 3:59 - 4:04 | 410 417 421
. ) 54 3:54  3:58  4:04 411 415 420 422 | 427 | - 431 | 435 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 349 3555 358 | 4:03 4:05 4:09 | - 414 | 420 427  4:31
See rates above. To receive a reduced fare: to see What time a b.US will depart e Terminal 1 Station: 6450 Glumack Dr 54M | 4:04 4:08 4:14 4:21 425 4:30 4:32 | 4:37 | - 441 | - 445 | 451 455 459 502 505 510 5:15 54 3:31  3:36 341 344 347 351 355 | 401 - 405 408 | 413 415 419 | - 424 | 430 4:37  4:41
Bus — Please tell the bus driver before you from a given timepoint. Read across 54 4:14 418 4:24  4:31  4:35  4:40 442 | 447 | - 451 | 455 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - — 409 415 418 | 423 425 429 | - 4:34 | 440 4:47 451
- . a row to see when the bus will reach ST PAUL 54 4:24  4:28  4:34 441 445 450  4:52 | 4:57 - 5:01 | 5:05 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 4:19  4:25 428 | 4:33 435  4:39 - 4:44 | 450 4:57  5:.01
pay your fare if you qualify for a reduced fare.
) ‘ another timepoint. If the time is e Cub Foods: 1177 Clarence St 54M | 4:34 4:38 4:44 4:51 4555 500 502 | 507 | - 541 | -  5:45 | 521 525 529 532 535 540 545 54 4:01 406 411 414 417 421 425 | 431 - 4:35 438 | 443 445 449 | - 4:54 | 500 5:07  5:11
METRO lines — be ready to show pohce I . 54 4:44  4:48 4:54 5:.01 505 5:10 5:12 | 5:17 - 5:21 5:25 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 4:39  4:45 4:48 | 4:53 4:55 4:59 - 5:04 | 5:10 5:17 521
officers that you qualify for a reduced fare. blank, that trip does not serve e Metro Transit Service Center: 54 | 454 458 504 511 515 519 521 | 526 | - 530|534 - | - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - | - 449 455 458|503 505 509 | - 514 |52 527 531
that timepoint, 101 5th St E - US Bank Center Skyway 54M 5:04 5:.08 5:14 521 525 529 531 | 536 - 5:40 - 5:44 | 5:50 5:54 5:58 6:01 6:04 6:.09 6:14 54 4:31  4:36 441 444  4:47  4:51  4:55 | 5:01 - 5:05 5:08 | 5:13 5:15 5:19 - 5:24 | 5:30  5:37 5:41
Qualifying ID SR 54 5114 518 524 531 535 539 541 | 546 | - 550 | 5:54 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - — 509 515 518 | 523 525 529 | - 534 | 540 547 551
) ) ey * Mississippi Market Natural 54 5:24 528 534 541 545 549 551 | 556 | - 6:00 | 6:04 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 519 525 528|533 535 539 | - 544 | 550 557 601
Seniors (65+): Show a Minnesota driver’s Foods Co-Op: 1500 7th St W 54M | 534 538 544 551 555 559 601 | 606 | - 610 | - 613 | 619 623 627 630 633 638 643 54 5:01 506 511 514 517 521 525 | 531 - 535 538 | 543 545 549 | - 554 | 6:00 607 6:11
license/state ID with a Senior/ [T] endorsement. T 54 549 553 559 6:06 610 é:14 616 | 621 | - 625 | 629 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - — 544 550 553 | 558 600 603 | - 608 | 6:14 621 625
Medicare card holders: Show a Medicare Not all stops are shown on * Mississippi Market Natural 54M | 6:05  6:09 615 621 625 628 6:30 | 6:35 | - 639 | - 642 | 648  6:52  6:56 659 7:02 7:06  7:11 54 5:31 536 541 544 547 551 555 | 601 - 605 608 | 613 615 618 | - 623 | 629 636 6:40
. R . . Foods Co-Op; 740 7th St E 54 6:20 624 630 6:36 640  6:43  6:45 | 6:50 - 6:54 | 6:58 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 615 621 624 | 6:29 631 6:34 - 6:39 | 6:45  6:52  6:56
card along with a MN driver's license/state ID. this timetable. « Your Exch M c ) 54M | 6:35 6:39 645 651 655 658 7:00 | 7:05 | - 7:08 | - 741 | 717 7221 7:225  7:28  7:31  7:35  7:40 54 6:03 608 6113 616 619 623 627 | 632 - 636 639 | 644 646 649 | - 54 | 7:00 7:07  7:11
Persons with Disabilities: Show a Minnesota our Exchange Money Center: 54 6:50 _6:54  7:00 7:06 710 743 745 | 7220 | - 7:23 | 7:27 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 645 651 654 | 658 7.00 7:03 | - 7:08 | 7214 721 7:25
state ID with an or endorsement 785 7th St E 54M 7:05 7:09 715 7:21 7:25 7:28 7:30 | 7:35 - 7:38 - 7:41 7:46 7:50 7:54 7:.57 800 804 8:09 54 6:33  6:38 6143 646 649 653 6:57 | 7:02 - 7:06  7:09 | 7113 7:15  7:18 - 7:23 | 7:29  7:36  7:40
Lt 2 o Use the timepoints on the map and the 54 7:20 7:24  7:30  7:36  7:40 7:43 745 | 7550 | - 7:53 | 7557 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - — 746 722 725 | 729 731 734 | — 739 | 7445 751 7:55
Limited Mobility Go-To card or Metro Mobility schedule to estimate the arrival of vour 54M | 7:35  7:39 745 7:51  7:55  7:58  8:.00 | 805 | - 808 | - 811 | 816 819 823 826 829 833  8:38 54 7:04  7:09 744 77 720 724 7:28 | 733 -  7:37 7:40 | 744 7:46 749 | — 754 | 800 8:06 810
ID card. For information on certification, call ; i Ye 54 7:50 7:54 800 806 810 813 815 | 820 | - 823 | 827 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 746 7:52 755 | 7:59  8:01 804 | - 8:09 | 815 821 8:25
Customer Relations at 612-373-3333. bus. F<|>r details, call Transit |nf0m2jat|0n Park & Ride L 54M | 8:05 809 815 8:21 825 828 830 835 | - 838 | - 841 | 846 849 853 856 859 9:03 9:08 54 7:34 7:39 744 747 750 754 758 | 803 - 807 810 | 8:14 816 819 | - 824 | 830 836 840
i or explore our interactive map and tri H H 54 8:21 825 8:31 837 841 844 846 | 851 - 8:54 | 8:58 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 8:16 8:22 825 | 829 831 834 - 8:39 | 8:45 851 8:55
Fare CardS/PaSSﬁ*S Buy a variety of passes IannFi)n tools at metrotransitpor P ar fel el 54M | 836 840 846 852 856 859 901 [ 906 - 909 [ - 912|917 920 9224 927 930 9:34 9:39 54 8:04 809 814 8:17 820 824 828 | 833 - 837 840 | 844 846 849 | - 854 | 900 9:06 9:10
at Metro Transit service centers, retail outlets or P 9 -0rg. 54 851 855 9:01 9:07 911 914 916 | 921 | - 9224 | 928 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - — 846 852 855 | 859 9:01 904 | — 909 | 9:15 922 9:26
online. Or buy tickets via Metro Transit's Mobile App. Park free at these lots while you 54M | 907 911 9117 9223 927 9:30 9:32 [ 936 | - 939 | - 942 | 947 9:50 9:54  9:57 10:00 10:04 10:09 54 8:34 8:39 844 847 850 854 858 | 903 - 907 910 | 914 9116 9119 | -  9:24 | 930 9:37  9:41
F b B L US. bill d coi te. N ight ki 54 9:22  9:26 9:32 9:38 942 945 947 | 9:51 - 9:54 | 9:58 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 916  9:22 925 | 929 9:31 9:34 - 9:39 | 9:45 9:52  9:56
areboxes buses accept U.>. bills and coins. . | commute. INO overnight parking. 54M | 9:36 940 946 9:52  9:56 959 10:01[10:05| - 10:08| -  10:11]10:16 10:19 10:23 10:26 10:29 10:33 10:38 | [54 9:04  9:09 914 917 920 924 928 | 933 -  9:37 940 | 944 946 949 | — 954 | 10:00 10:07 10:11
Change is not available. T Trlp Planner BLOOMINGTON 54 9:52  9:56 10:02 10:08 10:12 10:15 10:17 | 10:21| -  10:24|10:28 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 946 952 955 | 9:59 10:01 10:04| -  10:08 | 10:14 10:21 10:25
) 54M | 10:07 10:11 10:17 10:23 1027 10:30 10:32 [ 10:36| -  10:39| -  10:42 | 10:45 1048 10:52 10:55 10:58 11:02 11:06 54 9:34  9:39  9:44 947 9550 9:54  9:58 [10:03 -~ 10:07_10:10] 10:14 10:16 10:19 | - 10:23 | 10:29 10:36 10:40
Transfers All fares (excluding the Downtown ¢ 30th Ave Station: 8101 Winstead Wa 54 |10:22 10:26 10:32 10:38 10:42 10:45 10:47 | 10:51| -  10:54 | 10:58 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - — 1016 10:22 10:25 [10:29 10:31 10:34 | —  10:38 | 10:44 10:51 10:55
Zone) include a transfer. This gives you unlimited ‘ y 54M | 10:37 10:41 10:47 10:53 10:57 11:00 11:02|11:06| - 11:09| -  11:12[11:15 11:18 11:21 11:24 11:27 11:31 11:35 54 10:19 10:24 10:29 10:32 10:35 10:39 10:43 | 10:48 -  10:52 10:55|10:59 11:01 11:04| -  11:07 | 11:13 11:19 11:23
rides on buses and METRO lines for 2% hours. _ MAPLEWOOD 54 11:07 11:1 11:17 11:23 11:27 11:30 11:32 [ 11:36| -  11:39 [ 11:43 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 1119 11:24 11:27 | 11:31 11:33 11:36| - 11:39 [ 11:45 11:51 11:55
Ask for one when you pay your cash fare. o) o iall Trameit C 54 11:38 11:42 11:48 11:54 11:58 12:01 12:03 | 12:06| -  12:09 [ 12:13 - - - - - - - - 54 11:21 11:26 11:31 11:34_11:37 11:41 11:45 | 11:50 __— _ 11:54 11:57 | 12:01 12:03 12:06 | — _ 12:09 | 12:15 12:21 12:25
i ®* Maplewoo all Transit Center:
I;a?;::faz:;esa;t;‘ﬁ;vrp/laEt_;_cRa(gyﬂi?ekidded metrotransit.or 179% Beam Ave 54 | 12:14 12:18 12:24 12:30 12:34 12:37 12:39 | 12:42 | -  12:45] 12:49 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 1219 12:24 12:26 | 12:29 12:31 12:34 | -  12:37 | 12:43 12:49 12:53
' etrotransit.org




EASTBOUND from Mall of America to downtown St Paul or Maplewood via MSP Airport

WESTBOUND from Maplewood or downtown St Paul to Mall of America via MSP Airport

Sunday & Holiday

EASTBOUND from Mall of America to

Sunday & Holiday

WESTBOUND from downtown St Paul to Mall of America via MSP Airport

H f Downtown
Downtown St Paul Downtown St Paul downtown 5t Paul via MSP Airport St Paul
Q}\\b . @ N D%\;vgtm‘vn N
Q £ au S
ég} ,\(;o(\ ?}\ Q;\b 0\6\ N @ . \,\V‘ o e ‘Q@‘ @ . \&V
@ &S &S e N PNy ey . > o v/ e o E Ny s
e}% CIVEN, <& b@ { & bqp b(,} @ Q/«x N & b@x bc)x bqp &8 _\0@0 "> @@ o\é\ N N &£ & o & bch bo;\
& LSS & &S QY & > S/ S & N &L & RS S P S & & RN R S R
N aley @ KL X <% X X X @ X X X Y o ?.@ o\ @") S @ 5) ,\29 ‘\C) R\ & . . .
APCO YA S s 2 x\% & S < oo AN SR > ool > o QD el & S QO AN
NP ORI Y AN AN AN S /S S K S S A s &/ S S SIS S S S E S /8 SE S S A
IO W N RN < < S & AN AN NS @(\0 5\?(\03‘ @ & R x \(\c} ‘5\0 \(\c;x ‘\q& &@0 & (\Q"“ O N & N N NS
9 X B W W .
n(e(o(m(e= @ | B [ & YAV EY I AV EIETVE @ | [
54 3:52 356 4:02 4.07 410 413 415 | 418 : 3:00 305 3:07 | 310 312 315 | 3:20 3:21 3:27  3:33  3:37 m @ @ E E @ IE @ 54 3:00 3:05 3:07 | 3:10 312 315 | 3:220 3:21 3:27  3:32  3:36
54 4:27 431 437 442 445 448 450 | 4:53 : 4:00 4.05 4.07 | 410 412 415 | 420 4:21 | 427 433 437 AM 54 4:00 4:.05 4:.07 | 410 412 45 | 420 4:21 4:27 432  4:36
54 5:02 5:06 5:12 5:17 520 5:23 5:25 | 5:28 - 5:30 | 5:34 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 4:40  4:45  4:47 | 450 4:52 455 | 5:00 5:01 5:07 5:13  5:17 54 3:51 355 401 406 409 412 414 | 418 420 4:24 54 4:35  4:40  4:42 | 445 4:47 450 | 455 4:56 | 5:02  5:.07 5:11
54M | 5:26 5:30 5:36 5:42 545 5148 550 | 5:53 | 5:55 6:00 - 6:03 | 6:07 610 614 617 6220 624 6:28 54 - - - - - - - - 5:10 5:15 5:17 | 520 5:22 5:25 | 5:30 5:31 | 5:37 5:43 547 54 4:26 430 436 441 444 447 449 | 453 455 459 54 4:58 5:.03 5:05 | 5:08 5:10 5:13 | 5:18 5:19 | 5:25 5:30 5:34
54 559 6:03 6:09 615 619 622 624 | 6:27 - 6:30 | 6:34 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 5:39 5:45 547 | 5:50 5:52  5:55 - 6:00 | 6:06 6:12  6:16 54 5:01 505 5:11 5:16 519 5:22 5:24 | 5:28 5:30 5:34 54 5:28 5:33 535 | 5:38 540 5:43 - 5:48 | 5:54 5:59  6:03
54M 6:29  6:33  6:39 645 649 652 654 | 657 - 7:00 - 7:03 | 7208 711 715 7418  7:21 725 7:29 54 5:43 547 552 555 5:58 6:.02 6:06 | 6:11 - 6:15 617 | 6:20  6:22  6:25 - 6:30 | 6:36  6:42 646 54 5:25 5:29 535 541 544 547 549 | 553 555 559 54 5:57 603 6:.05 | 6:08 6:10 6:13 - 6:18 | 6:24  6:29  6:33
54 6:59 7.03 7:.09 715 719 7:22 724 | 7:27 - 7:30 | 7:34 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 6:41 647 649 | 652 654 657 - 7:02 | 7.08 714 7:18 54 6:00 6:04 610 6116 619 622 6:24 | 6:28 630 6:34 54 6:27 633 635 | 6:38 640 6:43 - 6:48 | 6:54 659  7:03
54M 7:29 7:33  7:39 7:45 7:49 7:52 754 | 7:57 - 8:00 - 8:03 | 808 811 815 818 821 825 8:29 54 6:40 6:45 650 6:53 656 7:00 7:04 | 7:09 - 713 716 | 719 721 7:24 - 7:29 | 7:35 7:41 745 54 6:30  6:34 6140  6:46 649  6:52  6:54 | 6:58 7:00 7:04 54 6:57 7:03 7:05 | 7:.08 7:10 7:13 - 718 | 7:24 7:29  7:33
54 7:58 8:.02 8:.08 814 818 8:21 8:23 | 8:27 - 8:30 | 8:34 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 7:42 748  7:51 7:54 7:56 7:59 - 8:04 | 8:10 8:16 8:20 54 7:00 7:04 710 716 7119 722 7:24 | 7:28 7:30 7:34 54 7:26  7:32  7:34 | 7:37 7:39  7:42 - 7:47 | 7:53 7:58 8:02
54M 8:28 832 838 844 848 851 853 | 857 - 9:00 - 9:03 | 208 911 915 918 921 925 9:29 54 7:51  7:56 801 804 807 811 815 | 820 - 8:24 8:27 | 831 833 836 - 8:41 8:47 853 857 54 7:30 7:34 7:40 7:46 7:49 7:52 7:54 | 7:58 8:00 8:04 54 7:56 802 804 | 807 809 812 - 8:17 | 8:23 8:28 8:32
54 8:58 9:02 9:08 914 918 9:21 9:23 | 9:27 - 9:30 | 9:34 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 8:43 8:49 852 | 856 8:58 9:01 - 9:06 | 9:12  9:18 9:22 54 8:00 8:04 810 816 8:19 8:22 8:24 | 8:28 8:30 8:34 54 8:26 832 834 | 837 839 842 _ 8:47 | 853 8:558 9:02
54M 913 917 923  9:29 933 936  9:38 | 9:42 - 9:45 - 9:48 | 9:53 9:57 10:01 10:04 10:07 10:12 10:16 54 8:34 8:39 844 847 850 854 8:58 | 9:03 - 9:07 910 | 914 916 919 - 9:24 | 9:30  9:36  9:40 54 8:29 833 839 845 849 852 854 | 858 900 904 54 8:56 9:02  9:04 | 9:07 9:09 912 - 9:17 | 9:23 9:28 9:32
54 9:28 9:32 9:38 944 948 951 953 | 9:57 - 10:00 | 10:04 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 9:16  9:22 925 | 929 931 9:34 - 9:39 | 9:45 9:51 9:55 54 8:59 903 9:09 915 919 922 9:24 | 9:28 9:30 9:34 54 9:16 922 924 | 9:27 9:29 932 - 9:37 | 9:43 9:48 9:52
54M 943 947 953 959 10:03 10:06 10:08 | 10:12 - 10:15 - 10:19 1 10:24 10:28 10:32 10:35 10:38 10:43 10:47 54 9:04 909 914 917 920 924 928 | 9:33 - 9:37 940 | 9:44 9:46 9:50 - 9:55 | 10:01 10:07 10:11 54 9:28 932 9:38 944 948 9:51  9:53 | 9:57 10:00 10:04 54 9:36 942 944 | 9:47 949 9:52 - 9:57 | 10:03 10:08 10:12
54 9:57 10:01 _10:07 10:13 10:17 10:21 10:23 | 10:27 - 10:30 | 10:34 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 9:46 9:52 9:55 | 9:59 10:01 10:05 - 10:10 | 10:16 10:22 10:26 54 9:48 952 9:58 10:04 10:08 10:11 10:13|10:17 10:20 10:24 54 9:56 10:02 10:05 | 10:08 10:10 10:14 - 10:19 1 10:25 10:30 10:34
54M | 10:12 10:16 10:22 10:28 10:32 10:36 10:38 | 10:42 - 10:45 - 10:49 |1 10:54 10:58 11:02 11:05 11:08 11:13 11:18 54 9:33 938 943 946 949 953 957 |10:02 - 10:06 10:09 | 10:13 10:15 10:19 - 10:24 | 10:30 10:36 10:40 54 10:07 10:11 10:17 10:23 10:27 10:31 10:33 | 10:37 10:40 10:44 54 10:16 10:22 10:25]10:28 10:30 10:34 - 10:39 | 10:45 10:50 10:54
54 10:27 10:31 10:37 10:43 10:47 10:51 10:53 | 10:57 - 11:00 | 11:04 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 10:15 10:21 10:24 | 10:28 10:30 10:34 - 10:39 | 10:45 10:51 10:55 54 10:27 10:31 10:37 10:43 10:47 10:51 10:53 ] 10:57 11:00 11:04 54 10:36 10:42 10:45]10:48 10:50 10:54 - 10:59 |1 11:05 11:10 11:14
54M | 10:41 10:45 10:51 10:57 11:01 11:05 11:07 [ 11:11 - 11:14 - 11:18 1 11:24 11:28 11:32 11:35 11:38 11:43 11:48 54 10:03 10:08 10:13 10:16 10:19 10:23 10:27 | 10:32 - 10:36 10:39 | 10:43 10:45 10:49 - 10:54 1 11:00 11:06 11:10 54 10:47 10:51 10:57 11:03 11:07 11:11 11:13 | 11:17 11:20 11:24 54 10:56 11:02 11:05] 11:08 11:10 11:14 - 11:19 1 11:25 11:30 _11:34
54 10:56 11:00 11:06 11:12 11:16 11:20 11:22 | 11:26 - 11:29 | 11:33 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 10:45 10:51 10:54 | 10:58 11:00 11:04 - 11:09 | 11:15 11:21 11:25 54 11:07 1111 11:17 11:23 11:27 11:31 11:33 | 11:37 11:40 11:44 54 11:16 11:22 11:25]111:28 11:30 11:34 - 11:39 | 11:45 11:50 11:54
54M | 11:11 1115 11:21 11:27 11:31 11:35 11:37 | 11:41 - 11:44 - 11:48 1 11:54 11:58 12:02 12:05 12:08 12:13 12:18 54 10:33 10:38 10:43 10:46 10:49 10:53 10:57 | 11:02 - 11:06 11:09 | 11:13 11:15 11:19 - 11:24 1 11:30 11:36 11:40 54 11:27 11:31 11:37 11:43 11:47 11:51 11:53 | 11:57 12:00 12:04 54 11:36 11:42 11:451]11:49 11:51 11:55 _ 12:00 | 12:06 12:11 12:15
54 11:26 11:30 11:36 11:42 11:46 11:50 11:52 | 11:56 — 11:59 | 12:03 - - - - - - - — 54 - - - - - - — — 11:15 11:21 11:24 [ 11:28 11:30 11:34 - 11:39 1 11:45 11:51 11:55 54 11:47 11:51 11:57 12:03 12:07 12:11 12:13 | 12:17 12:20 12:24 54 11:56 12:02 12:05] 12:09 12:11 12:15 — 12:20 | 12:26 12:31 12:35
54M 11:41 1145 11:51 11:57 12:01 12:05 12:07 | 12:11 - 12:14 - 12:18 | 12:24 12:28 12:32 12:35 12:38 12:43 12:48 54 11:03 11:08 11:13 11:16 11:19 11:23 11:27 | 11:32 - 11:36 11:39 | 11:43 11:45 11:49 - 11:54 1 12:00 12:06 12:10
54 11:56 12:00 12:06 12:12 12:16 12:20 12:22 | 12:26 — 12:29 | 12:33 — — — — — — — — 54 - - - - - - - - 11:45 11:51 11:54 | 11:59 12:01 12:05 - 12:10 | 12:16  12:22 12:26 54 12:07 1211 1217 12:23 12:27 12:31 12:33 | 12:37 12:40 12:44 54 12:16 12:22 12:25112:29 12:31 12:35 - 12:40 | 12:46 12:51 12:55
54 11:33 11:38 11:43 11:46 11:49 11:53 11:57 | 12:02 — 12:06 12:09 | 12:14 12:16 12:20 — 12:25 1 12:31 12:37 12:41 54 12:27 12:31 12:37 12:43 12:47 12:51 12:53 | 12:57 1:00 1:04 54 12:36 12:42 12:45]12:49 12:51 12:55 — 1:00 | 1:06 1:11 1:15
54M | 12:11 12:15 12:21 12:27 12:31 12:35 12:37 | 12:41 - 12:44 - 12:48 1 12:54 12:58 1:.02 1:.05 1:.08 1:13 1:18 54 12:47 12:51 12:57  1:03  1:07 _ 1:11 1:13 | 1:17 1:20 1:24 54 12:56  1:02  1:05 | 1:09 1:11 1:15 - 1:20 | 1:26  1:31 1:35
54 12:26 12:30 12:36 12:42 12:46 12:50 12:52 | 12:56 - 12:59 | 1:03 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 12:15 12:21 12:23 | 12:28 12:30 12:34 - 12:39 | 12:45 12:51 12:55 54 1:07 11 1:17  1:23  1:27  1:31 1:33 | 1:37 140 1:44 54 1:16  1:22  1:25 | 1:29  1:31 1:35 - 1:40 | 1:46 1:51 1:55
54M | 12:41 12:45 12:51 12:57 1:.01 1:.05 1:.07 | 1:11 - 1:14 - 1:18 | 1:24 1:28 1:32  1:35 1:38  1:43 1:48 54 12:02 12:07 12:12 12:15 1218 12:22 12:26 | 12:32 - 12:36 12:38 | 12:43 12:45 12:49 - 12:54 | 1:00 1:06 1:10 54 1:33  1:37 143 1149 1:53 1:57  1:59 | 2:04  2:07 211 54 1:36 1:42  1:45 | 1:49 151 1:55 - 2:00 | 2206 2:11 215
54 12:56 1:.00 1:06 1:12 1:16 1:20 1:22 | 1:26 - 1:29 | 1:33 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 12:45 12:51 12:53 | 12:58 1:00 1:04 - 1:.09 | 1:15  1:21 1:25 54 1:53  1:57 2:03 2:09 213 217 219 | 2:24 2:27  2:31 54 1.56 2:.02 2:05 ] 209 2:11 2:15 - 2:20 | 2:26  2:31  2:35
54M 111 115  1:21 1:27  1:31 1:35 1:37 | 1:42 - 1:45 - 149 | 1:55 1:.59 2:.03 2:06 2:09 214 219 54 12:32 12:37 12:42 12:45 12:48 12:52 12:56 | 1:02 - 1:06 1:.08 | 1:13 1:15 1:19 - 1:24 | 1:30 1:36 1:40 54 213 217 223 2:29  2:33  2:37 239 | 244 247 251 54 2:22  2:28 2:31 2:35 237 241 - 2:46 | 2:52  2:57 3:01
54 1:26  1:30  1:36  1:42 1:46 1:50 1:52 | 1:57 - 2:00 | 2:04 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 115 1:21  1:23 | 1:28 1:30  1:34 - 1:39 | 1:45 1:51 1:55 54 2:33  2:37 2:43 2:49 253 2:57 259 | 3:04 3:07 3:11 54 2:42  2:48 2:51 | 2:55 2:57  3:01 - 3:06 | 312 317 3:21
54M 1:41 1:45 1:51 1.57 2:.01 2:.05 2:.07 | 212 - 2:15 - 2:19 | 2225 2:29 2:33 236 2:39 244 249 54 1:02  1:07  1:12  1:15 118 1:22 1:26 | 1:32 - 1:36 1:38 | 1:43 1:45 1:49 - 1:54 | 2.00 2:06 2:10 54 2:52 256 3:02 3:08 3:12 316 318 | 3:23  3:26  3:30 54 3:02  3:08  3:11 3:15 317 3:21 - 3:26 | 3:32  3:37 341
54 1:56 2:.00 2:06 212 216 2:20 2:22 | 2:27 - 2:30 | 2:34 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 1:45  1:51 1:53 | 1:58 2:.00 2:04 - 2:09 | 215  2:21  2:25 54 3:12 316 322 3:28 332 336 3:38 | 3:43 346 3:50 54 3:22  3:28 3:31 3:35  3:37 341 - 3:46 | 3:52  3:57 4:.01
54M 211 215 221 2:27  2:31  2:35  2:37 | 2:42 - 2:45 - 2:49 | 255 259  3:.03  3:.06 3:09 314 3:19 54 1:32  1:37  1:42 1:45 148 1:52 1:56 | 2:.02 - 2:06 2:08 | 2213 2:15 219 - 2:24 | 2230 2:36 240 54 3:32 336 342 348 352 356 358 | 403 406 4:10 54 3:41 347 350 | 3:54 3:56 4:00 - 4:05 | 411 416 4:20
54 2:26 2:30  2:36  2:42 246 2:50  2:52 | 2:57 - 3:00 | 3:04 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 217 2:23  2:25 | 230 2:32 2:36 - 2:41 | 2:.47  2:53 257 54 3:52 356  4:02 4:.08 412 416 418 | 423 4:26  4:30 54 4:01  4:.07 410 | 414 416 420 - 4:25 | 4:31  4:36  4:40
54M 2:41 245 2551 257 301 305 307 | 312 - 3:15 - 3:19 | 3:25 3:29 333 336 3:39 344 349 54 2:07 212 217 220 2:23  2:27  2:31 2:37 - 2:41  2:43 | 2248 2:50 2:54 - 2:59 | 3:05 311 315 54 4:12 416 422 4:28 432 436 4:38 | 4:43 446 450 54 4:21  4:27  4:30 | 434 436 440 - 4:44 | 450 4:55 4:59
54 2:56  3:00 3:06 312 316 320  3:22 | 3:27 - 3:30 | 3:34 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 2:50 2:56 2:58 | 3:.03 305 3:09 - 3:14 | 3:20 3:26 3:30 54 4:32 436 442 448 452 456 458 | 5:.03  5:.06 5:10 54 4:41  4:47 450 | 454 456 5:.00 - 5:04 | 5:10 5:15 5:19
54M 3:14 318 324 3:30 3:34 3:38 340 | 3:45 - 3:48 - 3:52 | 3:58 4:02 406 409 412 417 422 54 2:37 242 247 2:50 2:53 2:57  3:01 3:07 - 3:11 313 | 3:18  3:20  3:24 - 3:29 | 3:35  3:41 345 54 4:52 456 502 508 5:12 5:16 5:18 | 5:23 5:26 5:30 54 5:01  5:07  5:10 | 5114 5:16 5:19 - 5:23 | 5:29 5:34 5:38
54 3:31 335 341 347 351 355 357 | 4.02 - 4:05 | 4:.09 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 3:20 326 3:28 | 3:33 335 3:39 - 3:44 | 3:50 3:56 4:00 54 5:12 516 522 528 532 536 538 | 543 546 550 54 5:21 527 530 | 5:34 5:36 5:39 - 5:43 | 5:49 554 5:58
54M 3:46  3:50 3:56  4:02  4:.06 410 412 | 417 - 4:20 - 4:24 | 4:330  4:34 4:38 441 444 449 454 54 3:07 312 317 320 3:23 327 331 3:37 - 3:41  3:43 | 3:48 3:50 3:53 - 3:58 | 4:.04 410 4:14 54 5:33  5:37 5143 549 553 556 558 | 6:03 6:06 6:10 54 5:41 547 550 | 5:54 556 559 - 6:03 | 6:09 6:14  6:18
54 4:01 405 411 417 421 425 427 | 4:32 - 4:35 | 4:39 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 3:50 3:56 3:58 | 4:03 4:05 4:08 - 4:13 | 419 4:25  4:29 54 5:53  5:57 6:03  6:09 6:13 6116 6:18 | 6:23  6:26  6:30 54 6:01  6:07 610 | 614 6:16  6:19 - 6:23 | 6:29  6:34  6:38
54M 4:16 420 426 4:32 436 440 442 | 4:47 - 4:50 - 4:54 | 5:.00 5:04 508 511 514 519 524 54 3:37 342 347 350 353 357 401 4:07 - 411 413 | 418  4:20 4:23 - 4:28 | 4:34  4:40 444 54 6:13 617 6:23  6:29  6:33  6:36  6:38 | 6:43 646 6:50 54 6:21  6:27  6:30 | 6:34  6:36  6:39 - 6:43 | 6:49 6:54  6:58
54 4:31 435 441 447 451 455  4:57 | 5:02 - 5:05 | 5:09 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 4:20  4:26  4:28 | 4:33  4:35 4:38 - 4:43 | 4:49 4:55 459 54 6:33  6:37 643 649 653 656 658 | 7:.03 7:06 7:10 54 6:41 647 650 | 6:54 656  6:59 - 7:03 | 7:09 7:14 7:18
54M | 4:46 450 456 5:.02 506 510 512 | 517 - 5:20 - 5:24 | 5:30 5:34 5:38 541 544 549 554 54 4:.07 412 417 420 4:23  4:27  4:31 | 4:37 - 4:41  4:43 | 4:48 4:50 453 - 4:58 | 5:04 5:10 5:14 54 6:53 657  7.03  7:09 713 7:16 7:18 | 7:23  7:26  7:30 54 7:02 7:08 711 | 715 7:17  7:20 - 7:24 | 7:30 735 7:39
54 5:01 505 511 517 521 525 527 | 5:32 - 5:35 | 5:39 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 4:50 4:56 4:58 | 5:03 505 5:08 - 513 | 519 5:25 5:29 54 713 77 7:23  7:29 7:33 7:36 7:38 | 7:43  7:46 7:50 54 7:23 7:29 7:32 | 7:36  7:38 7:41 - 7:45 | 7:51  7:56 8:00
54M 5:16 5:20 5:26 5:32 5:36 5:40 5:42 | 5:47 - 5:50 - 5:53 | 5:59 6:03  6:08  6:11  6:14 619 6:24 54 4:37 442  4:47 450 453 4:57 501 5:07 - 511 5113 | 5:18 520 5:23 - 5:28 | 5:34 540 5:44 54 7:33 737 743 7:49 753 7:56 7:58 | 803 806 8:10 54 7:42 748 751 7:55 7:57 8:00 - 8:04 | 810 8:15 8:19
54 5:31 535 5:41 547 551 554 556 | 6:01 - 6:04 | 6:08 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 5:20 5:26 5:28 | 5:33 5:35 5:38 - 5:43 | 5:49 5:55 5:59 54 7:53 7.57 8:.03 809 813 8:16 8:18 | 822 825 8:29 54 8:.02 8:08 8:11 8:15 8:17 8:20 - 8:24 | 8:30 8:35 8:39
54M 5:46 5:50 5:556 6:02 6:06 6:09 6:11 6:16 - 6:19 - 6:22 | 6:28 6:32 636 639 642 647 652 54 5:07 5:12 517 520 523 527 531 5:37 - 5:41 543 | 5:48 550 5:53 - 5:58 | 6:04 6:10 6:14 54 8:13 817 823 829 833 836 838 | 842 845 849 54 8:22 8:28 8:31 8:35 8:37 840 - 8:44 | 850 8:55 8:59
54 6:01 605 611 617 621 624 6:26 | 6:31 - 6:34 | 6:38 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 5:52 5:58 6:00 | 6:05 6:07 6:10 - 6:15 | 6:21  6:27  6:31 54 8:33 837 843 849 853 856 858 | 902 905 909 54 8:42 8:48 851 8:55 857 9:.00 - 9:04 | 910 915 919
54M 6:16  6:20  6:26 6:32 636 6:39 641 6:46 - 6:49 - 6:52 | 658 7:02 7:.06 7:09 7:12 716 7:21 54 5:42 5:47 5:52 5:55 5:58 6:02  6:06 | 6:11 - 615 617 | 622 624 6:27 - 6:32 | 6:38  6:44  6:48 54 8:52 856 9:02 908 9:12 915 9:17 | 9:21 9:24 9:28 54 9:01 907 910 | 914 916 919 - 9:23 | 9:29 9:34 9:38
54 6:31  6:35 641 647 651 654 6:56 | 7:01 - 7:04 | 7:08 - - - - - - - - 54 - _ _ _ - - - - 6:26  6:32 634 | 6:39 641 6:44 - 6:49 | 6:55 7:01 7:05 54 9:22 926 932 9:38 942 9:45 947 | 9551 954 958 54 9:25  9:31  9:34 | 9:38 940 943 - 9:47 | 9:53  9:58 10:02
54M 6:52 656  7:02 7:08 7:12 7:15 717 | 7:22 - 7:25 - 7:28 | 7:33  7:37 741 744 7:47 7:51  7:56 54 6:14 619 624 6:27 630 6:34  6:38 | 6:43 - 6:47 649 | 654 656  6:59 - 7:04 | 7210 716 7:20 54 9:52 956 10:02 10:08 10:12 10:15 10:17 | 10:21 10:24 10:28 54 9:55 10:01 10:04 | 10:08 10:10 10:13 - 10:17 1 10:23 10:28 10:32
54 7:07 711 717 7:23  7:27 730 7:32 | 7:37 - 7:40 | 7:44 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 656  7:02  7:04 | 7:09 711 7:14 - 719 | 725 7:31  7:35 54 10:23 10:27 10:33 10:39 10:43 10:46 10:48 ] 10:52 10:54 10:58 54 10:26  10:31 10:33 | 10:36 10:38 10:41 — 10:45 | 10:51 10:56 11:00
54M 7:22 726 7:32 7:38 742 745 747 | 7:52 - 7:55 - 7:58 | 803 807 811 814 817 821 826 54 6:44 649 654 657 7:00 7:.04 7:08 | 7:13 - 717 719 | 724 7:26  7:29 - 7:34 | 7:40 7:46 7:50 54 10:38 10:42 10:48 10:54 10:58 11:01 11:03 | 11:07 11:09 11:13 54 10:56 11:01 11:03 | 11:06 11:08 11:11 - 11:14 1 11:20 11:25 11:29
54 7:37 741 7:47 7:53 7:57 8:00 8:02 | 8:07 - 8:10 | 8:14 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 7:26  7:32 7:34 | 7:38 7:40 7:43 - 7:48 | 7:54 8:00 8:04 54 11:09 11:13 11:19 11:25 11:28 11:31 11:33 | 11:37 11:39 11:43 54 11:30 11:35 11:37 ] 11:40 11:42 11:45 — 11:48 1 11:54 11:59 12:03
54 7:52 7:56 8:.02 808 812 815 8:17 | 8:22 - 8:25 | 8:29 - - - - - - - - 54 714 719  7:24  7:27 7:30  7:34 7:38 | 7:43 - 7:47 749 | 7:53 7:55 7:58 - 8:03 | 8:09 8:15 8:19 54 11:39 11:43 11:49 11:55 11:58 12:01 12:03 | 12:07 12:09 12:13
54M 8:07 811 817 823 827 830 832 | 837 - 8:40 - 8:43 | 8:48 852 856 859 9:.02 906 911 54 - - - - - - - - 7:56 8:.02 804 | 808 810 8:13 - 8:18 | 8:24 830 8:34 54 12:00 12:05 12:07 | 12:10 12:12 12:15 - 12:18 | 12:24 12:29 12:33
54 8:21 825 831 837 841 8:44 8:46 | 851 - 8:54 | 8:58 - - - - - - - - 54 7:44 7:49 7:54 7:.57 800 804 808 | 813 - 8:17 819 | 823 825 8:28 - 8:33 | 8:39 8:45 8:49 54 12:21 12:25 12:31 12:37 12:40 12:43 12:45] 12:49 12:51 12:55 54 12:30 12:35 12:37 | 12:40 12:42 12:45 - 12:48 | 12:54 12:59 1:03
54M 8:36 840 846 852 856 859 901 9:06 - 9:09 - 912 | 917 921 925 928 931 935 940 54 - - - - - - - - 8:26 8:32 8:34 | 8:38 840 8:43 - 8:48 | 8:54 9:00 9:04
54 851 855 9:.01 907 911 914 9:16 | 9:21 - 9:24 | 9:28 - - - - - - - - 54 8:14 819 824 827 830 834 838 | 843 - 8:47 849 | 853 855 858 - 9:03 | 9:09 915 9:19
54M 9:06 910 9116 9:22 926 9:29  9:31 | 9:36 - 9:39 - 9:42 | 9:47 9:51 955 9:58 10:01 10:05 10:10 54 - - - - - - - - 856 9:02 9:04 | 9:08 910 9:13 - 9:18 | 9:24 9:30 9:34
54 9:21 925 931 937 941 944 946 | 9:51 - 9:54 | 9:58 - - - - - - - - 54 8:44 8:49 854 857 900 904 908 | 9:13 - 917 919 | 923  9:25 9:28 - 9:33 | 9:39  9:45  9:49
54M 9:36 940 946 952 956 9:59 10:01 | 10:06 - 10:09 - 10:121 10:17 10:21 10:25 10:28 10:31 10:35 10:40 54 - - - - - - - - 9:26 9:32 934 | 9:38 940 943 - 9:48 | 9:54 10:00 10:04
54 9:51 955 10:01 10:07 10:11 10:14 10:16 | 10:21 - 10:24 1 10:28 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 9:43 949 951 9:55 957 10:00 - 10:04 | 10:10 10:16 10:20 . H . - -
54M | 10:06 10:10 10:16 10:22 10:26 10:29 10:31 | 10:36 - 10:39 - 10:42 |1 10:46 10:50 10:54 10:57 11:00 11:04 11:08 54 9:30 935 940 9:43 946 9:50 9:54 | 9:59 - 10:03 10:05 | 10:09 10:11 10:14 - 10:18 1 10:24 10:30 10:34 HOW to Rlde Informatlon' 612 373 3333
54 10:21 10:25 10:31 10:37 10:41 10:44 10:46 | 10:51 - 10:54 | 10:58 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 10:12 10:18 10:20 | 10:24 10:26 10:29 - 10:33 | 10:39 10:45 10:49
54M | 10:36 10:40 10:46 10:52 10:56 10:59 11:01 | 11:06 - 11:09 - 11:12 1 11:16 11:20 11:23 11:26 _11:29 11:33 11:37 54 10:22 10:27 10:32 10:35 10:38 10:42 10:46 | 10:51 - 10:55 10:57 | 11:01 11:03 11:06 - 11:09 | 11:15 11:21 11:25 P
54 | 11:07 1141 1147 11:23 11:27 11:30 11:32 [ 11:36| - 11:39 | 1143 - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - - 11:20 11:25 11:27 [11:31 11:33 11:36| - 11:39 | 11:45 11:51 11:55 BUSES Metro Transit is the one place for all
54 11:37 11:41 11:47 11:53 11:57 12:00 12:02 | 12:06 — 12:09 | 12:13 — — — — — — — — 54 11:22 11:27 11:32 11:35 11:38 11:42 11:46 | 11:51 — 11:55 11:57 | 12:01 12:03 12:06 — 12:09 | 12:15 12:21 12:25 your transportatmn information.

12:13

12:17 12:23 12:29 12:33 12:36 12:38

12:42

12:20

12:25

12:27

12:30

12:32

12:35

12:44

12:50

12:54

Holiday service operates on New Year's
Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day,
Labor Day, Thanksgiving and Christmas.
Service may be reduced on days before
or after Independence Day, Thanksgiving,
Christmas or New Year’s Day. Look for
details at metrotransit.org prior to

these holidays.

This schedule is subject to change. Traffic
and weather conditions may delay buses.
Get updates on service during severe
winter weather at metrotransit.org/snow.

This document is available in alternative
formats to individuals with disabilities.
Call 612-349-7365 or visit metrotransit.org.

All buses and trains have
bike racks so you can

bring your bicycle along.
Look for instructions on the rack.
Lockers are also available for rent.
Details at metrotransit.org/bike.

1. Arrive 5 minutes before the
schedule or NexTrip says your
trip will depart.

2. Watch for your bus number.

3. Pay your fare as you board, except
for Pay Exit routes.

4. Pull the cord above the window
about 1 block before your stop to
signal the driver.

METRO LINES

1. Arrive 5 minutes before the
schedule or NexTrip says your
trip will depart.

2. Pay BEFORE you board—touch your
card to a reader on the platform or
buy a ticket from the machine.

3. Push the blue button to open doors
(trains only).

4. METRO LRT lines stop at every
station. METRO BRT lines stop
at stations on demand and when
customers are present.

MAKING CONNECTIONS

Transfer between buses and METRO
lines for up to 2% hours with your fare.

Those who try to ride without
paying may be subject to a fine.

Transit Information

Get assistance from a transit expert.

Hours:
Monday - Friday: 6:30 am — 8:00 pm
Saturday: 8:00 am —4:30 pm
Sunday & Holidays: Closed

NexTrip

Real-time departure information.

Customer Relations/Lost & Found

570 6th Ave N, Minneapolis, MN 55411
Provide comments and suggestions
or check on lost items.

Hours: Mon.-Fri., 8:00 am —4:30 pm
Closed weekends and holidays

Go-To Cards: Check your balance and
add value.

711 Minnesota Relay (hearing impaired)

metrotransit.org

* NexTrip: Real-time departure times

e Trip planner and interactive map

e Printable schedules

e Go-To Cards: buy, add value, check
balance

e Chat with a transit expert

* Bike and carpooling resources




